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Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S*1048 (Rat #0360, Act #0321 of 1992) General Bill, By Passailaigue
A Bill to Chapter Title 39, Title 48, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 48-39-85 so as to provide for
the development by the Coastal Council of an "Adopt-A-Beach" program.

09/23/91
09/23/91
02/04/92
02/05/92
02/06/92
02/11/92
02/11/92
03/18/92
03/26/92
03/31/92
04/07/92
04/08/92
04/08/92
04/08/92
05/05/92

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-17

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-17

Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-15

Read second time SJ-15

Read third time and sent to House SJ-25

Introduced and read first time HJ-6

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-6
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-13
Read second time HJ-41

Read third time and enrolled HJ-48

Ratified R 360

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/08/92
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