

## Session 109 - (1991-1992)

### S\*1048 (Rat #0360, Act #0321 of 1992) General Bill, By Passailaigue

A Bill to Chapter Title 39, Title 48, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 48-39-85 so as to provide for the development by the Coastal Council of an "Adopt-A-Beach" program.

09/23/91	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-17
09/23/91	Senate	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-17
02/04/92	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-15
02/05/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-15
02/06/92	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-25
02/11/92	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-6
02/11/92	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-6
03/18/92	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-13
03/26/92	House	Read second time HJ-41
03/31/92	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-48
04/07/92		Ratified R 360
04/08/92		Signed By Governor
04/08/92		Effective date 04/08/92
04/08/92		Act No. 321
05/05/92		Copies available